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neoFroxx Potassium nitrate ultrapure EP, USP,
Food grqde €148.60 As low

as

€131.60

plus VAT &
Shipping

Product Images
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Labochem potassium nitrate ultrapure EP, USP, food grade, 5 kg

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
ClassPG

EAN

CAS number

GHS symbol
H-phrases

HSNumber

Transport temperature
autoclavable at 121°C
Molar mass

P phrases

Pack

Quality

Storage

sterile

UN number

Signal word

LC-4500.2
neoFroxx

5.1/l
4066306009525
7757-79-1

GHS03

H272

28342100

Room temperature
No

10111 g/mol

P210

5 kg

purest EP

Room temperature
No

UN1486

Danger
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